12.00

13.00

13.10

13.30

13.50

14.10

14.30

14.45

15.15

15.35

15.40

% BARCLAYS

Global Retail Banking Investor Seminar

Registration and Lunch
Introduction

GRB Overview & Strategy

GRB Financials

Barclaycard

Western Europe Retail Banking
Barclays Africa

Coffee Break

UK Retail Banking

Closing remarks

Q&A

Followed by a canapé reception

30 June 2010

John Varley, Group Chief Executive

Antony Jenkins, Chief Executive Officer GRB

Peter Estlin, Chief Financial Officer GRB

Val Soranno-Keating, Chief Executive Officer Barclaycard
Leo Salom, Chief Executive Officer Western Europe

Vinit Chandra, Chief Executive Officer Barclays Africa

Deanna Oppenheimer, Chief Executive Officer UK Retail Banking

Antony Jenkins, Chief Executive Officer GRB



