

## Global Retail Banking Investor Seminar

## 30 June 2010

12.00	Registration and Lunch	
13.00	Introduction	John Varley, Group Chief Executive
13.10	GRB Overview & Strategy	Antony Jenkins, Chief Executive Officer GRB
13.30	GRB Financials	Peter Estlin, Chief Financial Officer GRB
13.50	Barclaycard	Val Soranno-Keating, Chief Executive Officer Barclaycard
14.10	Western Europe Retail Banking	Leo Salom, Chief Executive Officer Western Europe
14.30	Barclays Africa	Vinit Chandra, Chief Executive Officer Barclays Africa
14.45	Coffee Break	
15.15	UK Retail Banking	Deanna Oppenheimer, Chief Executive Officer UK Retail Banking
15.35	Closing remarks	Antony Jenkins, Chief Executive Officer GRB
15.40	Q&A	
Followed by a canapé reception		